
Description 
1.The Diecutting and Creasing Platen is specially designed to cut and crease 

or denary cardboard, corrugated cardboard, plastic sheets and leathers, 
and is widely applicable to the printing, packaging, decor and plastic 
industries. 

2.The compact structure, fine workmanship, powerful cutting and creasing 
ability, high precision, safe and easy operation characterizes this machine. 

  

Specifications 

Mod
el 

Innerchase 
size Speed 

Max 
rule 
lengt

h 

Mot
or 

pow
er 

Net 
weight 

Overall 
dimensions 

220
0 

2200×1450
mm 

16±2Strokes/
min 

＜

55m 

15K
W 

17500
KG 

3300×2400×225
0MM 

200
0 

2200×1400
mm 

16±2Strokes/
min 

＜

52m 

15K
W 

16500
KG 

3100×2340×223
0MM 

180
0 

1800×1300
mm 

16±2Strokes/
min 

＜

50m 

11K
W 

14200
KG 

2920×2340×212
0MM 

160
0 

1600×1250
mm 

16±2Strokes/
min 

＜

45m 

11K
W 

12000
KG 

2720×2340×212
0MM 

 


	Description
	Specifications

