Description

- 1.The Diecutting and Creasing Platen is specially designed to cut and crease or denary cardboard, corrugated cardboard, plastic sheets and leathers, and is widely applicable to the printing, packaging, decor and plastic industries.
- 2. The compact structure, fine workmanship, powerful cutting and creasing ability, high precision, safe and easy operation characterizes this machine.

Specifications

			Max	Mot		
Mod	Innerchase	Spood	rule	or	Net	Overall
el	size	Speed	lengt	pow	weight	dimensions
			h	er		
220	2200×1450	16±2Strokes/	<	15K	17500	3300×2400×225
0	mm	min	55m	W	KG	OMM
200	2200×1400	16±2Strokes/	<	15K	16500	3100×2340×223
0	mm	min	52m	W	KG	OMM
180	1800×1300	16±2Strokes/	<	11K	14200	2920×2340×212
0	mm	min	50m	W	KG	OMM
160	1600×1250	16±2Strokes/	<	11K	12000	2720×2340×212
0	mm	min	45m	W	KG	OMM